
Arbre ascendant
7 générations

Mercredi 13 novembre 2024 07:08

de HABSBOURG ,cheval °~1607 +~1632

? Philippe

? Margarethe

de HABSBOURG ,Roi du °1527 +1598

de HABSBOURG, Erzher °1549 +1580

de HABSBOURG Karl °~1540 +~1590

von WITTELSBACH Mari °~1551 +~1608

? Charles

? Isabel

? Maximilian

? MarÃ­a

de HABSBOURG ,Empere °~1503 +~1564

Jagellon (JAGIELLONK °1503 +1547

von WITTELSBACH Albr °~1528 +~1579

de HABSBOURG Anna °~1528 +~1590

? Philippe

d'ARAGON , reine d'E °1479 +1555

de PORTUGAL ,de AVIZ °1469 +1521

de CASTILLA  d'ARAGO °~1482 +~1517

de HABSBOURG ,Empere °~1503 +~1564

Jagellon (JAGIELLONK °1503 +1547

? Charles

? Isabel

? Philippe

d'ARAGON , reine d'E °1479 +1555

JAGIELLONCZYK , roi  °? +1516

de FOIX (Anne Candal °~1484 +1506

de HABSBOURG ,Empere °~1503 +~1564

Jagellon (JAGIELLONK °1503 +1547

? Maximilien
de HABSBOURG ,Landsh °1415 +1493

de PORTUGAL Leonor,I °1434 +1467

? Marie
de BOURGOGNE ,Duc de °? +1477

de BOURBON Isabelle °~1437 +1465

? Ferdinand
d'ARAGON (Roi de Nav °~1397 +~1479

ENRIQUEZ Juana °~1425 +~1468

de CASTILLE Isabelle °1451 +1504
de CASTILLE Juan °~1405 +~1454

de PORTUGAL Isabel °~1428 +~1496

de PORTUGAL Fernando °~1433 +~1470

de PORTUGAL Beatriz °~1430 +~1506

? Ferdinand
d'ARAGON (Roi de Nav °~1397 +~1479

ENRIQUEZ Juana °~1425 +~1468

de CASTILLE Isabelle °1451 +1504
de CASTILLE Juan °~1405 +~1454

de PORTUGAL Isabel °~1428 +~1496

? Philippe
? Maximilien

? Marie

d'ARAGON , reine d'E °1479 +1555
? Ferdinand

de CASTILLE Isabelle °1451 +1504

JAGIELLONCZYK , roi  °? +1516
JAGELLON ,Roi de Pol °1427 +1492

de HABSBOURG Élisab °~1437 +1505

de FOIX (Anne Candal °~1484 +1506
de FOIX ,comte de Fo °~1448 +1500

de GRAILLY de Foix , °~1455 +?

? Philippe
? Maximilien

? Marie

d'ARAGON , reine d'E °1479 +1555
? Ferdinand

de CASTILLE Isabelle °1451 +1504

de PORTUGAL ,de AVIZ °1469 +1521
de PORTUGAL Fernando °~1433 +~1470

de PORTUGAL Beatriz °~1430 +~1506

de CASTILLA  d'ARAGO °~1482 +~1517
? Ferdinand

de CASTILLE Isabelle °1451 +1504

? Maximilien
de HABSBOURG ,Landsh °1415 +1493

de PORTUGAL Leonor,I °1434 +1467

? Marie
de BOURGOGNE ,Duc de °? +1477

de BOURBON Isabelle °~1437 +1465

? Ferdinand
d'ARAGON (Roi de Nav °~1397 +~1479

ENRIQUEZ Juana °~1425 +~1468

de CASTILLE Isabelle °1451 +1504
de CASTILLE Juan °~1405 +~1454

de PORTUGAL Isabel °~1428 +~1496

JAGELLON ,Roi de Pol °1427 +1492

de HABSBOURG Élisab °~1437 +1505

de FOIX ,comte de Fo °~1448 +1500

de GRAILLY de Foix , °~1455 +?

? Philippe
? Maximilien

? Marie

d'ARAGON , reine d'E °1479 +1555
? Ferdinand

de CASTILLE Isabelle °1451 +1504

JAGIELLONCZYK , roi  °? +1516
JAGELLON ,Roi de Pol °1427 +1492

de HABSBOURG Élisab °~1437 +1505

de FOIX (Anne Candal °~1484 +1506
de FOIX ,comte de Fo °~1448 +1500

de GRAILLY de Foix , °~1455 +?


